2021-22 Pac-12 Women's Volleyball

Conference Standings

Page 1/1
as of Dec 10, 2021

All games

Team Conf Pct. Overall Pct. Home Away Neut Last-10 Streak
Washington 17-3 .850 26-5 .839 13-1 10-4 3-0 9-1 L1
UCLA 16-4 .800 25-6 .806 12-0 10-6 3-0 7-3 L1
Utah 146 .700 22-9 i 710 12-3} 9-6 ! 1-0 i 7-3 L1
Oregon 13-7 650 22-9 710 11-4 9-4 2-1 7-3 L1
Stanford 13-7 650 19-11 633 9-3 8-7 2-1 7-3 L1
Washington St. 13-71 650 20-12'¢ 625 10-3} 87! 22! 6-4 L1
Southern California 10-10 .500 15-15 .500 8-7 6-7 1-1 5-5 W1
Arizona 8-12 400 17-16 515 12-6 4-8 1-2 3-7 L1
Arizona St. 7-13 350 14-17 ¢ 452 7-8! 4-8 31! 3-7 L5
Colorado 6-14 300 15-14 517 8-6 5-8 2-0 3-7 L2
Oregon St. 3-17 .150 5-25 .167 2-8 2-12 1-5 2-8 L1
California 0-20 .000 7-24 226 212 112 40} 0-10 L21
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All games

Hitting Percentage S K E TA: Pct. Opponent Hitting Pct. S K E TA: Pct.
1. |Washington 119( 1638 529: 3887: .285 1.[Oregon 114| 1362: 633 4031: .181
2. |Stanford 113| 1590: 494: 3903: .281 2.|UCLA 116| 1338: 616: 3872: .186
3.|UCLA 116| 1577: 571 3793 .265 3.[Utah 113| 1452 6541 3934 .203
4.|Utah 113| 1610: 606: 3882: .259 4.|Southern California 117 | 1403: 594: 3888: .208
5.]10regon 114| 1539 533 4008: .251 5. Washington St. 116| 1477: 628 4049: .210
6.|Southern California 117| 1551: 576: 4012: .243 6. | Arizona 117 1371: 575 3748: .212
7.|Washington St. 116| 1536: 573 3974 .242 7.|Colorado 107| 1507 641: 4027: .215
8.|Colorado 107 | 1405: 518: 3805: .233 8.|Washington 119( 1482: 624: 3867: .222
9.|Arizona St. 126| 1527 589: 4282 .219 9.|Stanford 113| 1475i 588 3899 .227
10. | Arizona 117 1478: 619 3926: .219 10. | Arizona St. 126 1637: 630 4345 .232
11.| California 105| 1163: 564: 3435 .174 11.|California 105| 1419 522: 3597: .249
12.|Oregon St. 101| 1219: 635i 3589 .163 12.|Oregon St. 101| 1365: 473i 3469: .257

Assists S No. Avg/S Kills S No. Avg/S
1. | Stanford 113 1481 13.11 1. |{Utah 113 1610 14.25
2.|Utah 113 1454 12.87 2. |Stanford 113 1590 14.07
3. | Washington 119 1523 12.80 3. | Washington 119 1638 13.76
4.|UCLA 116 1440 12.41 4.|UCLA 116 1577 13.59
5.|Oregon 114 1391 12.20 5.|Oregon 114 1539 13.50
6. | Southern California 117 1410 12.05 6.|Southern California 117 1551 13.26
7.|Colorado 107 1267 11.84 7.|Washington St. 116 1536 13.24
8. | Washington St. 116 1370 11.81 8. | Colorado 107 1405 13.13
9.|Arizona 117 1334 11.40 9.|Arizona 117 1478 12.63
10. | Arizona St. 126 1426 11.32 10. | Arizona St. 126 1527 12.12
11.|Oregon St. 101 1118 11.07 11.|Oregon St. 101 1219 12.07
12. | California 105 1077 10.26 12. | California 105 1163 11.08

Blocks S| BS: BA: Totali Avg/S Service Aces S No. Avg/S
1. | Stanford 113| 41 491 286.5! 2.54 1. [Washington 119 209 1.76
2.|Washington St. 116| 75i 415: 282.5 2.44 2.|Washington St. 116 203 1.75
3.|0regon 114| 64 422 275 241 3.|Utah 113 168 1.49
4.|Utah 113| 43 454 2708 2.39 4.|UCLA 116 170 1.47
5. Washington 119 46: 475 283.5 2.38 5.|Southern California 117 166 1.42
6.|Colorado 107 58i 391i 253.5i 2.37 6.|Arizona 117 165 1.41
7.|UCLA 116| 65i 408 269 2.32 7.|Arizona St. 126 159 1.26
8.|Oregon St. 101 50i 329:i 214.5: 2.12 8. |Stanford 113 142 1.26
9.|Arizona 117| 57¢ 376 245¢ 2.09 9.|California 105 130 1.24
10. | Southern California 117| 74: 324 236: 2.02 10.|Oregon 114 137 1.20
11.|Arizona St. 126| 63i 346 236 1.87 11.|Colorado 107 123 1.15
12.| California 105 47i 296 195! 1.86 12.|Oregon St. 101 94 0.93
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All games
Digs S No. Avg/s| Team ldentification
1.|Oregon 114 1769 15.52 Team Team ID
2.|Colorado 107 1642 15.35 Arizona UA
3. | Arizona St. 126 1827 14.50 Arizona St. ASU
4.|Oregon St. 101 1434 14.20 California Cal
5. |Southern California 117 1634 13.97 Colorado cu
6.| Washington St. 116 1613 13.91 Oregon Oregon
UCLA 116 1613 13.91 Oregon St. osu
8.|Utah 113 1569 13.88 Southern California usc
9. | Stanford 113 1565 13.85 Stanford Stan
10. | California 105 1423 13.55 UCLA UCLA
11. |Arizona 117 1567 13.39 Utah Utah
12. | Washington 119 1496 12.57 Washington uw
Washington St. WSuU

=
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Conference Team Highs

ATTACK PERCENT 5120 (48-5-84) : Washington at Oregon St. (10/17/2021)
(K-E-TA) 495 (66-12-109) { Washington vs lowa (N) (09/04/2021)
479 (41-7-71) Utah vs Utah Valley (08/28/2021)
476 (42-2-84) Arizona St. vs A&M-Corpus Christi (08/27/2021)
446F  (37-8-65) ! California vs Alabama A&M (N) (08/27/2021)
444 (68-9-133) Oregon vs Harvard (N) (09/17/2021)
439 (57-7-114) Washington at Pepperdine (09/10/2021)
4251 (54-9-106)  Stanford at Temple (08/28/2021)
418 (49-8-98) Stanford at California (11/27/2021)
418 (43-10-79) Washington St. vs Gonzaga (09/10/2021)
KILLS 75i (75-30-173) i 5s :Oregon vs Colorado (10/31/2021)
(K-E-TA) 74: (74-23-163) i 5s iStanford at Washington St. (10/22/2021)
73 (73-23-190) 5s : Stanford vs Penn St. (N) (09/11/2021)
73! (73-26-188) i 5s :Washington St. vs Washington (09/26/2021)
730 (73-18-159) | 5s :UCLA vs Washington St. (10/29/2021)
72 (72-31-170) 5s : Southern California vs San Diego (09/17/2021)
72¢ (72-26-189) | 4s i Arizona at Colorado (10/22/2021)
720 (72-30-165) : 5s :Utah vs UCLA (11/05/2021)
71: (71-28-170) i 5s iUCLA at Washington St. (10/03/2021)
71¢ (71-33-186) i 5s :Oregon vs Stanford (10/10/2021)
71 (71-23-189) 5s i Oregon vs Southern California (11/12/2021)
KILLS 3-SETS 54 (54-9-106) Stanford at Temple (08/28/2021)
(K-E-TA) 54} (54-17-134) { UCLA vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
541 (54-14-119) { Washington vs Oregon St. (11/19/2021)
53} (53-12-123) i Utah vs Weber St. (09/09/2021)
521 (52-13-113) { Stanford vs Colorado (10/17/2021)
520 (52-21-129) { Utah vs Washington St. (11/24/2021)
520 (52-10-103) ! Stanford at Southern California (11/24/2021)
KILLS 4-SETS 72 (72-26-189) i Arizona at Colorado (10/22/2021)
(K-E-TA) 70 (70-17-161) i Colorado vs Texas Tech (09/10/2021)
69 (69-17-151)  Stanford vs California (09/22/2021)
68 (68-22-153) Southern California vs Washington (10/29/2021)
66 (66-24-156) { Utah vs San Diego (09/03/2021)
66 (66-12-109) { Washington vs lowa (N) (09/04/2021)
66 (66-21-156) { Washington at Stanford (11/11/2021)
66 (66-21-143) Southern California vs Arizona St. (11/21/2021)
KILLS 5-SETS 75 (75-30-173) { Oregon vs Colorado (10/31/2021)
(K-E-TA) 74% (74-23-163) Stanford at Washington St. (10/22/2021)
73 (73-23-190) Stanford vs Penn St. (N) (09/11/2021)
73} (73-26-188) { Washington St. vs Washington (09/26/2021)
731 (73-18-159) UCLA vs Washington St. (10/29/2021)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS 195 (65-34-195) 5s : Washington at Washington St. (09/26/2021)
(K-E-TA) 195¢ (63-35-195) | 5s iArizona vs UNLV (12/04/2021)
193 (63-19-193) 4s : Oregon at Rice (09/02/2021)
190 (73-23-190) 5s : Stanford vs Penn St. (N) (09/11/2021)
189i (72-26-189) | 4s iArizona at Colorado (10/22/2021)
189 (57-27-189) 4s : Colorado vs Arizona (10/22/2021)
189 (71-23-189) 5s : Oregon vs Southern California (11/12/2021)
188 (64-28-188) ! 5s iOregon vs Minnesota (09/11/2021)
188 (73-26-188) 5s i Washington St. vs Washington (09/26/2021)
186 (71-33-186) 5s : Oregon vs Stanford (10/10/2021)
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TOTAL ATTEMPTS 138 (42-13-138) : Oregon at UCLA (10/22/2021)
3-SETS 135! (46-23-135) { Oregon St. at California (11/05/2021)
(K-E-TA) 1341 (54-17-134) UCLA vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
129 (52-21-129) Utah vs Washington St. (11/24/2021)
126} (43-18-126) ! Southern California vs Utah (10/08/2021)
126 (32-18-126) Washington St. at Utah (11/24/2021)
126 (43-19-126) Oregon vs Kansas (N) (12/02/2021)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS 193i (63-19-193) i Oregon at Rice (09/02/2021)
4-SETS 189 (57-27-189) Colorado vs Arizona (10/22/2021)
(K-E-TA) 189 (72-26-189) Arizona at Colorado (10/22/2021)
185i (54-27-185) : Oregon St. vs Colorado (10/29/2021)
185 (65-23-185) Arizona St. vs Colorado (11/12/2021)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS 195; (65-34-195) Washington at Washington St. (09/26/2021)
5-SETS 195! (63-35-195) ! Arizona vs UNLV (12/04/2021)
(K-E-TA) 190 (73-23-190)  Stanford vs Penn St. (N) (09/11/2021)
189F (71-23-189) i Oregon vs Southern California (11/12/2021)
188i (64-28-188) { Oregon vs Minnesota (09/11/2021)
188 (73-26-188) Washington St. vs Washington (09/26/2021)
ASSISTS 70 ; i 5s i Southern California vs San Diego (09/17/2021)
70 ; i 5s i UCLA vs Washington St. (10/29/2021)
69 | i 4s i Arizona at Colorado (10/22/2021)
69 | i 55 i Oregon vs Colorado (10/31/2021)
69 : ! 55 Oregon vs Southern California (11/12/2021)
ASSISTS 3-SETS 53 1 UCLA vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
52!  Stanford at Temple (08/28/2021)
50 Utah vs Weber St. (09/09/2021)
50 Washington vs Oregon St. (11/19/2021)
50 Stanford at Southern California (11/24/2021)
ASSISTS 4-SETS 69 Arizona at Colorado (10/22/2021)
67 Stanford vs California (09/22/2021)
62! { Washington at Stanford (11/11/2021)
61 Stanford vs Arizona St. (10/01/2021)
61 Southern California vs Washington (10/29/2021)
61 Southern California vs Arizona St. (11/21/2021)
ASSISTS 5-SETS 70 { Southern California vs San Diego (09/17/2021)
70 { UCLA vs Washington St. (10/29/2021)
69 | { Oregon vs Colorado (10/31/2021)
69 i Oregon vs Southern California (11/12/2021)
68 ! i istanford vs Penn St. (N) (09/11/2021)
DIGS 97 ; i 4s i Oregon at Rice (09/02/2021)
931 i 4s iOregon at Colorado (10/01/2021)
90 ! 55 i Oregon vs Minnesota (09/11/2021)
89 : | 55 Oregon vs Stanford (10/10/2021)
89 ! i 4s i Colorado at Oregon St. (10/29/2021)
DIGS 3-SETS 76 © [ UCLA vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
70 ; { Washington St. vs Northern Colo. (N) (12/02/2021)
69 { Utah vs Weber St. (09/09/2021)
65 i Utah vs Washington St. (11/24/2021)
63! ! California vs Tarleton St. (N) (09/03/2021)
63 Arizona vs Arizona St. (11/27/2021)
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Conference Team Highs
DIGS 4-SETS 97 i iOregon at Rice (09/02/2021)
931 i ioregon at Colorado (10/01/2021)
89 Colorado at Oregon St. (10/29/2021)
88 Colorado at Arizona St. (11/12/2021)
86! i i Arizona at Colorado (10/22/2021)
86 Arizona St. vs Colorado (11/12/2021)
DIGS 5-SETS 90 Oregon vs Minnesota (09/11/2021)
89! i ioregon vs Stanford (10/10/2021)
84 Arizona St. vs Omaha (N) (09/03/2021)
84 Washington St. vs Washington (09/26/2021)
84! i 1UCLA vs UCF (12/04/2021)
ACES 18 i Washington St. vs Arizona St. (11/07/2021)
14 Southern California vs Denver (08/27/2021)
14} L UCLA vs Arizona (11/21/2021)
14} i isouthern California vs UCLA (11/26/2021)
13! i i Arizona vs UC San Diego (08/28/2021)
13! i 1UCLA vs California (11/24/2021)
BLOCKS 205 (0-41) i iStanford vs UCLA (09/26/2021)
(BS-BA) 200 (3-34) i Stanford at Oregon (10/10/2021)
17.0¢ (5-24) { Washington St. vs Washington (09/26/2021)
17.01 (6-22) i iArizona St. at Utah (10/22/2021)
16.0 (6-20) i LUCLA vs Portland St. (N) (09/03/2021)
16.01 (4-24) i istanford at Kentucky (09/19/2021)
16.01 (2-28) ! Arizona at Arizona St. (09/23/2021)
16.01 (3-26) { Washington vs UCLA (10/01/2021)
16.0' (6-20) ! Stanford at Washington St. (10/22/2021)
16.01 (6-20) { UCLA at Utah (11/05/2021)
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To be ranked, a player must appear in at least 50.0% of their team's games.

Hitting %(Min. 3.0 TA/set) Kills
Player S K Ei TA: PCT Player S| No.. Avg/S
1.|Grote, Marin - UW 117| 249¢ 50i 480: .415 1.|Drews, Dani - Utah 112 581 5.19
2.|Bacon, Karson - Oregon 110| 208: 39i 409: .413 2.|May, Mac - UCLA 115( 558 4.85
3.[Weidt, Merle - UA 106| 162 41; 318; .381 3. |Baird, Caitie - Stan 113| 479 4.24
4.|Bergmark, Bella - Cal 96| 207 49: 416: .380 4.|Nuneviller, Brooke - Oregon 108| 428 3.96
5.]Van Der Werff, Amelia - Utah 66| 129 39:i 237: .380 5.]Isanovic, Iman - ASU 126 490 3.89
6.|Denny, Candice - USC 117| 233 68 459: .359 6. | Kipp, Kendall - Stan 103| 397 3.85
7.|)Jehlarova, Magda - WSU 116| 277¢ 76i 570¢ .353 7.|Timmer, Pia - WSU 92( 349 3.79
8. [Smith, Sabrina - USC 73| 108; 24: 242; .347 8. [Hoffman, Claire - UW 108| 405 3.75
9. |Dodson, Anna - UCLA 115| 216 63; 448; .342 9. [ Botkin, Brooke - USC 117| 420 3.59
10. | Kipp, Kendall - Stan 103| 397: 105: 862: .339 10. | Drechsel, Samantha - UW 116| 404 3.48

Assists Service Aces

Player S No.; Avg/S Player S| No.. Avg/S
1.|Miner, Kami - Stan 104| 1191; 11.45 1.|May, Mac - UCLA 115| 45 0.39
2.|Powell, Ella May - UW 119 1283 10.78 Timmer, Pia - WSU 92 36 0.39
3.|Jankiewicz, Stef - Utah 107| 1129 10.55 3.|Hoffman, Claire - UW 108| 42 0.39
4.|Martin, Shelby - UCLA 114| 1199: 10.52 4.[McCall, elan - UCLA 108| 40 0.37
5.|Pukis, Hannah - WSU 116| 1195 10.30 5.|Tusa, Penny - WSU 116| 42 0.36
6. [Ewert, Jenna - CU 107| 1073 10.03 6. [Maldonado Diaz, Sofia - UA 116| 40 0.34
7.|Herman, Emery - UA 117 1080 9.23 7.{Murphy, Georgia - Oregon 105 34 0.32
8.|Szulczewski, Izzi - OSU 98 859 8.77 8.|Hiapo, Kamaile - UA 117 37 0.32
9.|Snyder, Ella - ASU 121 1029 8.50 9.|Drews, Dani - Utah 112 35 0.31
10. | Tuaniga, Mia - USC 93 772 8.30 10.|[Herman, Emery - UA 117 36 0.31

Blocks Digs
Player S| BS: BA: Total: Avg/S Player S| No.. Avg/S
1.|Jehlarova, Magda - WSU 116| 39 129: 168: 1.45 1. |DeLuzio, Brynna - CU 107| 500 4.67
2. | Vicini, McKenna - Stan 113] 10 137: 147: 1.30 2.|Massey, Grace - OSU 90| 396 4.40
3.|Sanders, Lauren - UW 95 8i 109: 117; 1.23 3.|0glivie, Elena - Stan 103| 451 4.38
4.[Hansen, Abby - Oregon 96| 23 92 115: 1.20 4. [Murphy, Georgia - Oregon 105 450 4.29
5. [Hart, Meegan - CU 107| 14 107 121; 1.13 5. |Fleck, Zoe - UCLA 116| 463 3.99
6. [ Grote, Marin - UW 117| 18; 105 123; 1.05 6. [Hiapo, Kamaile - UA 117| 437 3.74
7.|Alupei, Francesca - UCLA 102| 15¢ 92¢ 107 1.05 7.|Scully, Shannon - USC 117| 436 3.73
8. |Fellows, Zyonna - UA 108| 16: 97: 113:¢ 1.05 8.|Larson, Annika - ASU 107| 373 3.49
9.|Van Der Werff, Amelia - Utah 66| 6i 63 69: 1.05 9.|Basham, Karly - WSU 109| 375 3.44
10.|Olsen, Allie - Utah 83| 9: 76 85: 1.02 10. |Ramirez, Vanessa - Utah 113| 381 3.37
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Points Team Identification
Player S| KiSAiBS:BA: PTS:Avg/S| |Team Team ID
1. |Drews, Dani - Utah 112(581i35: 5i50:646.0; 5.77| [California Cal
2. [May, Mac - UCLA 115|558:45:10:42:634.0; 5.51( |Arizona UA
3.|Baird, Caitie - Stan 113]|479i31:10:{52:546.0: 4.83| |Arizona St. ASU
4. |Kipp, Kendall - Stan 103|397:31: 2i99:479.5: 4.66| [Colorado Ccu
5.Isanovic, Iman - ASU 1261490:34:20:27:557.5¢ 4.42| |Oregon Oregon
6. | Timmer, Pia - WSU 92|349:i36! 4:28:403.0i 4.38| |Oregon St. Oosu
7.|Hoffman, Claire - UW 108(405i42: 1i49:472.5! 4.38| [Southern California usc
8. |Nuneviller, Brooke - Oregon [108|428:23: 4:25:467.5; 4.33| |Stanford Stan
9.|Drechsel, Samantha - UW 116|404:i31: 1:65i468.5! 4.04( |UCLA UCLA
10. [ Botkin, Brooke - USC 117|420:20:10:28:464.0; 3.97| |Utah Utah
Washington uw
Washington St. WSuU
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Conference Individual Highs

ATTACK PERCENT .840: (21-0-25) i Jehlarova, Magda(Washington St.) vs Arizona St. (11/07/2021)
(K-E-TA) 765! (13-0-17) i Bacon, Karson(Oregon) at Arizona St. (09/26/2021)
minimum 12 kills 7060 (13-1-17) Drews, Dani(Utah) vs California (11/18/2021)
.700 (15-1-20) Drechsel, Samantha(Washington) vs Oregon (11/21/2021)
700 (16-2-20) ! Weidt, Merle(Arizona) at California (10/01/2021)
.667 (12-0-18) Bergmark, Bella(California) vs Saint Mary's (CA) (09/15/2021)
.667 (14-0-21) Schell, Lindsey(Oregon St.) at Penn St. (09/04/2021)
.650 (13-0-20) Smoot, Katie(California) vs Alabama A&M (N) (08/27/2021)
.647 (12-1-17) Bacon, Karson(Oregon) at Oregon St. (11/26/2021)
.647 (12-1-17) Smith, Sabrina(Southern California) vs Arizona St. (11/21/2021)
KILLS 39 (39-9-84) i 5s iMay, Mac(UCLA) at Washington St. (10/03/2021)
(K-E-TA) 31 (31-6-74) 4s i Nuneviller, Brooke(Oregon) at Rice (09/02/2021)
31 (31-8-76) 5s : Timmer, Pia(Washington St.) vs Washington (09/26/2021)
30  (30-9-67) i 5s iHodge, Jaelyn(Arizona) at New Mexico St. (09/03/2021)
30 (30-10-65) 5s i May, Mac(UCLA) at San Diego (09/09/2021)
29 (29-8-54) 4s : Drews, Dani(Utah) at Oregon St. (10/31/2021)
29 (29-5-64) i 5s iDrews, Dani(Utah) vs UCLA (11/05/2021)
28 (28-8-53) 4s : Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Colorado (11/27/2021)
28 (28-5-54) 5s :Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) at Washington St. (11/07/2021)
270 (27-15-68) i 5s i Drews, Dani(Utah) at Nebraska (09/11/2021)
27 (27-11-68) 5s : Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) vs Omaha (N) (09/03/2021)
27: (27-10-68) 5s : May, Mac(UCLA) at Utah (11/05/2021)
KILLS 3-SETS 24  (24-7-57) i  iMay, Mac(UCLA) vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
(K-E-TA) 220 (22-1-35) { Kipp, Kendall(Stanford) at Southern California (11/24/2021)
2%  (22-5-42) i May, Mac(UCLA) vs Colorado (10/08/2021)
211 (21-8-46) ! Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Washington St. (11/24/2021)
211 (21-14-49) ! Grote, Lydia(California) vs Utah (10/17/2021)
211 (21-10-45) i May, Mac(UCLA) vs Fairfield (12/03/2021)
KILLS 4-SETS 31: (31-6-74) i Nuneviller, Brooke(Oregon) at Rice (09/02/2021)
(K-E-TA) 200  (29-8-54) { Drews, Dani(Utah) at Oregon St. (10/31/2021)
280 (28-8-53) { Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Colorado (11/27/2021)
26 (26-1-46)  Baird, Caitie(Stanford) vs Washington (11/11/2021)
26 (26-6-70) Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) vs Colorado (11/12/2021)
260 (26-6-64) i Maldonado Diaz, Sofia(Arizona) at Colorado (10/22/2021)
KILLS 5-SETS 39 (39-9-84) May, Mac(UCLA) at Washington St. (10/03/2021)
(K-E-TA) 31 (31-8-76) Timmer, Pia(Washington St.) vs Washington (09/26/2021)
300 (30-9-67) ! Hodge, Jaelyn(Arizona) at New Mexico St. (09/03/2021)
30 (30-10-65) May, Mac(UCLA) at San Diego (09/09/2021)
29 (29-5-64) Drews, Dani(Utah) vs UCLA (11/05/2021)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS 84: (39-9-84) i 5s iMay, Mac(UCLA) at Washington St. (10/03/2021)
(K-E-TA) 76 (31-8-76) 5s : Timmer, Pia(Washington St.) vs Washington (09/26/2021)
74 (31-6-74) 4s : Nuneviller, Brooke(Oregon) at Rice (09/02/2021)
70! (26-6-70) i 4s :lsanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) vs Colorado (11/12/2021)
68: (27-15-68) 5s : Drews, Dani(Utah) at Nebraska (09/11/2021)
68 (27-11-68) 5s : Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) vs Omaha (N) (09/03/2021)
68 (27-10-68) i 5s iMay, Mac(UCLA) at Utah (11/05/2021)
67 (30-9-67) 5s i Hodge, Jaelyn(Arizona) at New Mexico St. (09/03/2021)
66 (24-7-66) 5s : Baird, Caitie(Stanford) vs Penn St. (N) (09/11/2021)
66: (26-11-66) i 5s :Drews, Dani(Utah) at Washington (09/22/2021)
66: (23-6-66) 55 :lsanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) vs UNLV (09/18/2021)
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2021-22 Pac-12 Women's Volleyball
Conference Individual Highs
All games
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as of Dec 10, 2021

Conference Individual Highs

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 57 (24-7-57) i May, Mac(UCLA) vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
3-SETS 49% (21-14-49) ! Grote, Lydia(California) vs Utah (10/17/2021)
(K-E-TA) 481 (18-6-48) Goings, Maddie(Oregon St.) at California (11/05/2021)
47 (17-6-47) Nuneviller, Brooke(Oregon) vs Kansas (N) (12/02/2021)
46% (21-8-46) ! Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Washington St. (11/24/2021)
46 (13-4-46) Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) at UCLA (11/19/2021)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS 74 (31-6-74) Nuneviller, Brooke(Oregon) at Rice (09/02/2021)
4-SETS 700 (26-6-70)  Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) vs Colorado (11/12/2021)
(K-E-TA) 65! (17-8-65) Smoot, Katie(California) vs Butler (09/11/2021)
64 (26-6-64) Maldonado Diaz, Sofia(Arizona) at Colorado (10/22/2021)
62} (23-14-62) | Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Arizona St. (10/22/2021)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS 84 (39-9-84) i May, Mac(UCLA) at Washington St. (10/03/2021)
5-SETS 76 (31-8-76) { Timmer, Pia(Washington St.) vs Washington (09/26/2021)
(K-E-TA) 681 (27-15-68)  Drews, Dani(Utah) at Nebraska (09/11/2021)
68 (27-11-68) ! Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) vs Omaha (N) (09/03/2021)
68 (27-10-68) |  iMay, Mac(UCLA) at Utah (11/05/2021)
POINTS 39.0i (39-0-0.0) i 5s iMay, Mac(UCLA) at Washington St. (10/03/2021)
(K-A-B) 39.0! (31-4-4.0) i 5s iTimmer, Pia(Washington St.) vs Washington (09/26/2021)
355! (30-3-25) i 5s iMay, Mac(UCLA) at San Diego (09/09/2021)
335! (31-2-0.5) i 4s iNuneviller, Brooke(Oregon) at Rice (09/02/2021)
33.0 (28-4-1.0) 4s Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Colorado (11/27/2021)
POINTS 3-SET 25.0f (22-3-0.0) ! { Kipp, Kendall(Stanford) at Southern California (11/24/2021)
(K-A-B) 245 (22-2-0.5) May, Mac(UCLA) vs Colorado (10/08/2021)
24.5 (24-0-0.5) May, Mac(UCLA) vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
235! (20-1-25) ! Luper, Charitie(UCLA) vs Utah (10/10/2021)
23.0 (21-1-1.0) Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Washington St. (11/24/2021)
23.0 (17-6-0.0) May, Mac(UCLA) vs California (11/24/2021)
2300 (21-1-1.0) i May, Mac(UCLA) vs Fairfield (12/03/2021)
POINTS 4-SETS 33.5 (31-2-0.5) Nuneviller, Brooke(Oregon) at Rice (09/02/2021)
(K-A-B) 33.0; (28-4-1.0) Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Colorado (11/27/2021)
3100 (29-1-1.0) { Drews, Dani(Utah) at Oregon St. (10/31/2021)
31.0 (24-2-5.0) Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) at Utah (10/22/2021)
30.0 (26-4-0.0) Isanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) vs Colorado (11/12/2021)
POINTS 5-SETS 39.0i (39-0-0.0) i May, Mac(UCLA) at Washington St. (10/03/2021)
(K-A-B) 39.0! (31-4-4.0) { Timmer, Pia(Washington St.) vs Washington (09/26/2021)
355! (30-3-25) { May, Mac(UCLA) at San Diego (09/09/2021)
320! (30-1-1.0) ! Hodge, Jaelyn(Arizona) at New Mexico St. (09/03/2021)
3100 (29-1-1.0) ! Drews, Dani(Utah) vs UCLA (11/05/2021)
31.00 (28-2-1.0) i  !lsanovic, Iman(Arizona St.) at Washington St. (11/07/2021)
ASSISTS 61 : i 5s i Tuaniga, Mia(Southern California) at Oregon (11/12/2021)
60 i 4s i Miner, Kami(Stanford) vs California (09/22/2021)
60 4s éTuaniga, Mia(Southern California) vs Arizona St. (11/21/2021)
58 5s Lazaro, Raquel(Southern California) vs San Diego (09/17/2021)
56 i 55 i Miner, Kami(Stanford) vs Penn St. (N) (09/11/2021)
56 5s Powell, Ella May(Washington) at Arizona St. (10/10/2021)
ASSISTS 3-SETS 47 i Martin, Shelby(UCLA) vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
46 Miner, Kami(Stanford) at Southern California (11/24/2021)
43 Ewert, Jenna(Colorado) at Charlotte (08/28/2021)
43} ! Jankiewicz, Stef(Utah) at Oregon (10/29/2021)
43 %Jankiewicz, Stef(Utah) vs Washington St. (11/24/2021)
43} { Miner, Kami(Stanford) at Temple (08/28/2021)
43 Pukis, Hannah(Washington St.) at UC Santa Barbara (09/17/2021)
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2021-22 Pac-12 Women's Volleyball

Conference Individual Highs Page 3/4

as of Dec 10, 2021

All games
Conference Individual Highs
ASSISTS 4-SETS 60 : i Miner, Kami(Stanford) vs California (09/22/2021)
60 éTuaniga, Mia(Southern California) vs Arizona St. (11/21/2021)
55 Miner, Kami(Stanford) vs Arizona St. (10/01/2021)
55 Powell, Ella May(Washington) at Stanford (11/11/2021)
54 Tuaniga, Mia(Southern California) vs Washington (10/29/2021)
ASSISTS 5-SETS 61 Tuaniga, Mia(Southern California) at Oregon (11/12/2021)
58 Lazaro, Raquel(Southern California) vs San Diego (09/17/2021)
56 i | Miner, Kami(Stanford) vs Penn St. (N) (09/11/2021)
56 Powell, Ella May(Washington) at Arizona St. (10/10/2021)
55 Martin, Shelby(UCLA) at Washington St. (10/03/2021)
55 i Miner, Kami(Stanford) at Washington St. (10/22/2021)
DIGS 33 i 3s i Massey, Grace(Oregon St.) vs SIUE (N) (09/11/2021)
31 4s Deluzio, Brynna(Colorado) at Arizona St. (11/12/2021)
30 4s Deluzio, Brynna(Colorado) at Oregon St. (10/29/2021)
30! ! 55 iHiapo, Kamaile(Arizona) vs UNLV (12/04/2021)
30 5s Larson, Annika(Arizona St.) vs Omaha (N) (09/03/2021)
30! ! 55 i Larson, Annika(Arizona St.) vs UNLV (09/18/2021)
DIGS 3-SETS 33 i Massey, Grace(Oregon St.) vs SIUE (N) (09/11/2021)
28! i iMcCall, elan(UCLA) vs Oregon (10/22/2021)
21 Ramirez, Vanessa(Utah) vs Washington St. (11/24/2021)
20 Basham, Karly(Washington St.) vs Northern Colo. (N) (12/02/2021)
201 i i Drews, Dani(Utah) vs Weber St. (09/09/2021)
20 Morse, Becca(Oregon) vs Oregon St. (09/22/2021)
20 Nuneviller, Brooke(Oregon) vs Utah (10/29/2021)
DIGS 4-SETS 31 i DeLuzio, Brynna(Colorado) at Arizona St. (11/12/2021)
30 Deluzio, Brynna(Colorado) at Oregon St. (10/29/2021)
27 Hastings, Sam(Southern California) at California (09/26/2021)
27 Murphy, Georgia(Oregon) at Colorado (10/01/2021)
26 Deluzio, Brynna(Colorado) vs Colorado St. (09/16/2021)
DIGS 5-SETS 30 Hiapo, Kamaile(Arizona) vs UNLV (12/04/2021)
30 Larson, Annika(Arizona St.) vs Omaha (N) (09/03/2021)
30 Larson, Annika(Arizona St.) vs UNLV (09/18/2021)
29 Fleck, Zoe(UCLA) vs UCF (12/04/2021)
29 Powell, Ella May(Washington) at Washington St. (09/26/2021)
ACES 8 : i May, Mac(UCLA) vs Arizona (11/21/2021)
6 Levinska, Marta(Arizona St.) vs Pacific (09/16/2021)
6 Maldonado Diaz, Sofia(Arizona) vs UC San Diego (08/28/2021)
61 i May, Mac(UCLA) vs California (11/24/2021)
6 Powell, Ella May(Washington) vs Southern California (10/03/2021)
6 éTimmer, Pia(Washington St.) vs Arizona (11/05/2021)
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All games as of Dec 10, 2021

Conference Individual Highs
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{ Vicini, McKenna(Stanford) vs UCLA (09/26/2021)

Unal, DiLara(Oregon St.) vs Arizona St. (11/24/2021)

Grote, Marin(Washington) vs UCLA (10/01/2021)

Jehlarova, Magda(Washington St.) vs Washington (09/26/2021)
! Ndiaye, Iman(UCLA) vs UCF (12/04/2021)

Sanders, Lauren(Washington) at Arizona St. (10/10/2021)
Vicini, McKenna(Stanford) at Oregon (10/10/2021)

Bergmark, Bella(California) vs Southern California (09/26/2021)
Grace, Phoebe(Utah) vs Hawaii (09/04/2021)

Grote, Marin(Washington) at Arizona (10/08/2021)

Hansen, Abby(Oregon) at Colorado (10/01/2021)

Hansen, Abby(Oregon) vs Washington (10/14/2021)

Jehlarova, Magda(Washington St.) at Oregon (10/17/2021)
EJehIarova, Magda(Washington St.) vs Stanford (10/22/2021)
Jehlarova, Magda(Washington St.) vs Arizona St. (11/07/2021)
Jeter, Claire(Arizona St.) at Utah (10/22/2021)

Sanders, Lauren(Washington) at Southern California (10/29/2021)
Vicini, McKenna(Stanford) at Washington St. (10/22/2021)
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All games
Team Offense Hit% Kills Blocks Aces Digs Assists
Arizona 10 9 9 6 11 9
Arizona St. 9 10 11 7 3 10
California 11! 12! 12! 9 10! 12
Colorado 8 8 6 11 2 7
Oregon 5 5 3 10 1 5
Oregon St. 12 11} 8! 12! 4 11
Southern California 6 6 10 5 5 6
Stanford 2 2 1 8 9 1
UCLA 3 4 7! 4 6! 4
Utah 4 1 4 3 8 2
Washington 1 3 5 1 12 3
Washington St. 7 7! 2! 2 6! 8
Team Defense Hit% Kills Blocks Aces Digs Assists
Arizona 6 2 1 11 4 2
Arizona St. 10! 8 i 10! 10! 11} 9
California 11 10 7 12 6 11
Colorado 7 12 5 9 12 12
Oregon 1i 3 2 5 10! 4
Oregon St. 12 11 12 8 9 10
Southern California 4 4 3 7 7 3
Stanford 9! 9 9! 6! 5 8
UCLA 2 1 11 4 1 1
Utah 3 7 8 3 3 6
Washington 8 5 4 2! 2 5
Washington St. 5 6 6 1 8 7
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2021-22 Pac-12 Women's Volleyball

Conference Schedule and Results Page 1/6

as of Dec 10, 2021

All games
Arizona (17-16, 8-12) Arizona St. (14-17, 7-13)
08/27/2021 Marist W 3-0 08/27/2021 A&M-Corpus Christi W 3-0 A-347
08/27/2021 New Mexico St. W 3-0 A-746 08/27/2021 Cal Poly W 3-0 A-692
08/28/2021 UC San Diego W 3-0 A-560 08/28/2021 Louisville L 23 A-1073
09/03/2021 vs UTEP L 2-3 A-104 09/03/2021 vs Georgia L 23
09/03/2021 at New Mexico St. W 3-2 A-815 09/03/2021 vs Omaha W 3-2
09/04/2021 vs Northwestern W 3-2 A12 09/04/2021 at Nebraska L 0-3 A-8253
09/10/2021 at Texas L 13 A-2792 09/10/2021 vs Utah Valley W 3-2 A-134
09/11/2021 vs Notre Dame L 23 A-105 09/10/2021 at Northern Ariz. W 3-1 A-1315
09/17/2021 UC Riverside W 3-0 09/11/2021 vs UC Davis W 3-0 A-54
09/17/2021 San Diego St. W 3-0 A-1061 09/16/2021 Pacific W 3-1 A-968
09/18/2021 Texas Southern W 3-0 09/18/2021 UNLV L 2-3 A-1269
*09/23/2021 at Arizona St. W 3-2 A-2366 *09/23/2021 Arizona L 2-3 A-2366
* 09/26/2021 Oregon St. W 3-0 A-964 *09/26/2021 Oregon L 2-3 A-1688
* 10/01/2021 at California W 3-1 A-529 * 10/01/2021 at Stanford L 13 A-1632
* 10/03/2021 at Stanford L 03 A-1677 *10/03/2021 at California W 3-1 A-392
* 10/08/2021 Washington L 1-3 A-1652 * 10/07/2021 Washington St. L 0-3 A-1367
* 10/10/2021 Washington St. L 0-3 A-997 * 10/10/2021 Washington L 2-3 A-1363
*10/15/2021 UCLA L 03 A-1263 *10/15/2021 Southern California L 23 A-1677
* 10/17/2021 Southern California L 1-3 A-1015 *10/17/2021 UCLA W 3-2 A-1656
*10/22/2021 at Colorado W 3-1 A-1149 *10/22/2021 at Utah W 3-1 A-1371
* 10/24/2021 at Utah L 0-3 A-1020 * 10/24/2021 at Colorado W 3-1 A-922
*10/29/2021 Stanford W 3-0 A-1107 *10/29/2021 California W 3-0 A-2637
* 10/31/2021 California W 3-0 A-908 *10/31/2021 Stanford W 3-1 A-2616
* 11/05/2021 at Washington St. L 03 A-778 * 11/05/2021 at Washington L 0-3 A-3026
* 11/07/2021 at Washington L 0-3 A-2068 * 11/07/2021 at Washington St. L 23 A-824
* 11/12/2021 Utah L 0-3 A-654 * 11/12/2021 Colorado W 3-1 A-1297
* 11/14/2021 Colorado W 3-1 A-912 * 11/14/2021 Utah L 13 A-2467
* 11/19/2021 at Southern California L 03 A-39 * 11/19/2021 at UCLA L 0-3 A-1075
* 11/21/2021 at UCLA L 0-3 A454 * 11/21/2021 at Southern California L 13 A715
* 11/23/2021 at Oregon L 03 A-1562 * 11/24/2021 at Oregon St. L 13 A-529
* 11/27/2021 Arizona St. W 3-0 A-1849 * 11/27/2021 at Arizona L 0-3 A-1849
12/03/2021 UTRGV W 3-0
12/04/2021 UNLV L 23
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Conference Schedule and Results Page 2/6

as of Dec 10, 2021

All games
California (7-24, 0-20) Colorado (15-14, 6-14)
08/27/2021 vs Alabama A&M W 3-0 A-140 08/28/2021 vs Xavier W 3-1
08/27/2021 vs Northwestern St. W 3-0 A-57 08/28/2021 at Charlotte W 3-0 A-494
08/28/2021 at Tulane L 13 A-157 09/03/2021 vs lowa W 3-1
09/03/2021 vs UC San Diego W 3-0 A-250 09/04/2021 at lllinois W 3-2 A-2413
09/03/2021 vs Tarleton St. W 3-0 A-250 09/10/2021 Texas Tech W 3-1 A-200
09/04/2021 at Pacific W 3-2 A-592 09/10/2021 San Jose St. W 3-0 A-784
09/10/2021 Nevada W 3-0 A-150 09/11/2021 Northern Colo. W 3-1 A-995
09/10/2021 North Dakota St. L 1-3 A-453 09/16/2021 Colorado St. W 3-1 A-1438
09/11/2021 Butler L 1-3 A-296 09/18/2021 at Colorado St. W 3-0 A-3711
09/15/2021 Saint Mary's (CA) W 3-1 A-249 *09/22/2021 at Washington St. L 0-3 A-706
09/16/2021 at UC Davis L 1-3 A-879 *09/24/2021 Utah W 3-0 A-1236
*09/22/2021 at Stanford L 13 A-1802 *10/01/2021 Oregon L 1-3 A-1530
*09/26/2021 Southern California L 1-3 A-661 *10/03/2021 Oregon St. W 3-0 A-925
* 10/01/2021 Arizona L 1-3 A-529 *10/08/2021 at UCLA L 0-3 A-1466
* 10/03/2021 Arizona St. L 13 A-392 *10/10/2021 at Southern California L 13 A-785
* 10/08/2021 at Oregon L 0-3 A-1825 * 10/15/2021 at California W 3-0 A-456
* 10/10/2021 at Oregon St. L 03 A6l4 *10/17/2021 at Stanford L 0-3 A-1939
* 10/15/2021 Colorado L 0-3 A-456 *10/22/2021 Arizona L 13 A-1149
* 10/17/2021 Utah L 03 A421 *10/24/2021 Arizona St. L 13 A922
* 10/22/2021 at Washington L 1-3 A-1858 *10/29/2021 at Oregon St. W 3-1 A-660
* 10/24/2021 at Washington St. L 03 A-729 *10/31/2021 at Oregon L 23 A-1116
*10/29/2021 at Arizona St. L 0-3 A-2637 * 11/05/2021 Southern California W 3-1 A-1341
* 10/31/2021 at Arizona L 0-3 A-908 * 11/07/2021 UCLA L 0-3 A-1290
* 11/05/2021 Oregon St. L 03 A721 *11/12/2021 at Arizona St. L 1-3 A-1297
* 11/07/2021 Oregon L 0-3 A-968 * 11/14/2021 at Arizona L 13 A912
* 11/12/2021 Washington St. L 0-3 A-427 * 11/18/2021 Stanford L 1-3 A-1304
* 11/14/2021 Washington L 03 A-649 * 11/21/2021 California W 3-0 A-997
* 11/18/2021 at Utah L 0-3 A-1144 * 11/24/2021 Washington L 1-3 A-1093
* 11/21/2021 at Colorado L 03 A997 * 11/27/2021 at Utah L 1-3 A-2117
*11/24/2021 at UCLA L 0-3 A-888
* 11/27/2021 Stanford L 0-3 A-1236
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Conference Schedule and Results
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Page 3/6

as of Dec 10, 2021

Oregon (22-9, 13-7)

Oregon St. (5-25, 3-17)

08/27/2021 Portland St.
08/27/2021 Santa Clara
08/28/2021 San Jose St.
09/02/2021 at Rice
09/03/2021 vs SMU
09/10/2021 Penn St.
09/11/2021 Minnesota
09/16/2021 at Howard
09/17/2021 vs Harvard
09/17/2021 at American

*09/22/2021 Oregon St.

*09/26/2021 at Arizona St.

* 10/01/2021 at Colorado

* 10/03/2021 at Utah

* 10/08/2021 California

*10/10/2021 Stanford

* 10/14/2021 Washington

* 10/17/2021 Washington St.

*10/22/2021 at UCLA

* 10/24/2021 at Southern California

*10/29/2021 Utah

*10/31/2021 Colorado

* 11/04/2021 at Stanford

* 11/07/2021 at California

* 11/12/2021 Southern California

* 11/14/2021 UCLA

* 11/18/2021 at Washington St.

* 11/21/2021 at Washington

* 11/23/2021 Arizona

* 11/26/2021 at Oregon St.
12/02/2021 vs Kansas

TEsEr T EEssss" ErfmDmEsET EEEssssE"T s8££

3-0
3-0
3-0
3-1
3-0
3-0
2-3
3-0
3-2
3-0

3-2
3-1
1-3
3-0
3-2
2-3
0-3
0-3

0-3
3-2
3-0

3-2
3-0
2-3
0-3

3-0
0-3

A-787
A-737
A-785
A-681
A-350
A-943
A-931
A-719
A-142
A-1324
A-2196
A-1688
A-1530
A-984
A-1825
A-1088
A-1401
A-1123
A-2305
A-494
A-1844
A-1116
A-1532
A-968
A-1469
A-1713
A-747
A-2570
A-1562
A-1504

08/27/2021 at Oklahoma
08/28/2021 vs Houston
09/03/2021 vs LSU
09/04/2021 at Penn St.
09/04/2021 vs lowa St.
09/10/2021 vs UAB
09/10/2021 at Colorado St.
09/11/2021 vs SIUE
09/17/2021 vs Santa Clara
09/18/2021 at Boise St.

*09/22/2021 at Oregon

* 09/26/2021 at Arizona

*10/01/2021 at Utah

*10/03/2021 at Colorado

*10/08/2021 Stanford

*10/10/2021 California

* 10/15/2021 Washington St.

* 10/17/2021 Washington

*10/22/2021 at Southern California

* 10/24/2021 at UCLA

*10/29/2021 Colorado

*10/31/2021 Utah

* 11/05/2021 at California

* 11/07/2021 at Stanford

* 11/12/2021 UCLA

* 11/14/2021 Southern California

* 11/19/2021 at Washington

* 11/21/2021 at Washington St.

* 11/24/2021 Arizona St.

* 11/26/2021 Oregon

3-2
1-3
1-3
0-3
0-3
0-3
2-3
3-0
0-3
0-3

0-3
0-3
0-3
0-3
3-0
0-3
0-3
1-3

1-3
1-3
3-0
1-3
0-3
0-3
0-3
0-3
3-1
0-3

A-617
A-831

A-32
A-3253
A-55
A-141
A-658
A-2196
A-964
A-1286
A-925
A-1138
A-614
A-744
A-675
A-555
A-818
A-660
A-488
A-721
A-3088
A-1237
A-740
A-1984
A-857
A-529
A-1504
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Southern California (15-15, 10-10)

Stanford (19-11, 13-7)

08/27/2021
08/28/2021
08/28/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/04/2021
09/10/2021
09/11/2021
09/17/2021
*09/22/2021
*09/26/2021
*10/01/2021
*10/03/2021
*10/08/2021
*10/10/2021
*10/15/2021
*10/17/2021
*10/22/2021
*10/24/2021
*10/29/2021
*10/31/2021
*11/05/2021
*11/07/2021
* 11/12/2021
*11/14/2021
* 11/19/2021
* 11/21/2021
11/22/2021
*11/24/2021
* 11/26/2021

Denver
Campbell
CSUN

vs UNI

vs Creighton
at Kentucky
at Hawaii

at Hawaii
San Diego
at UCLA

at California

at Washington St.

at Washington
Utah

Colorado

at Arizona St.
at Arizona
Oregon St.
Oregon
Washington
Washington St.
at Colorado

at Utah

at Oregon

at Oregon St.
Arizona
Arizona St.
Brown
Stanford
UCLA

2-3
3-0
3-0
3-0
2-3
0-3
1-3
3-1
2-3
1-3
3-1
3-1
1-3
0-3
3-1
3-2
3-1
3-1
2-3

0-3
1-3
1-3
2-3
3-0
3-0
3-1
3-0

3-2

A-1963
A-205
A-1377

A-300
A-2199
A-l

A-1
A-917
A-6623
A-661
A-1173
A-1900
A-663
A-785
A-1677
A-1015
A-555
A-494
A-329
A-110
A-1341
A-1205
A-1469
A-740
A-390
A-715
A-117
A-725
A-3228

08/27/2021
08/28/2021
08/31/2021
09/05/2021
09/10/2021
09/11/2021
09/14/2021
09/19/2021
*09/22/2021
*09/26/2021
*10/01/2021
*10/03/2021
*10/08/2021
*10/10/2021
* 10/15/2021
*10/17/2021
*10/22/2021
*10/24/2021
*10/29/2021
*10/31/2021
* 11/04/2021
* 11/07/2021
* 11/11/2021
* 11/13/2021
* 11/18/2021
*11/21/2021
* 11/24/2021
* 11/27/2021
12/03/2021
12/04/2021

at Villanova

at Temple
Florida

at Texas

vs Minnesota
vs Penn St.
Nebraska

at Kentucky
California
UCLA

Arizona St.
Arizona

at Oregon St.
at Oregon
Utah

Colorado

at Washington St.
at Washington
at Arizona

at Arizona St.
Oregon
Oregon St.
Washington
Washington St.
at Colorado

at Utah

at Southern California
at California

vs lowa St.

at Minnesota

Tz~ =T P2 =" =T """ 258

3-0
3-0
3-1
0-3
1-3
3-2
3-1
2-3
3-1
2-3
3-1
3-0
3-0
2-3
3-1
3-0
3-2
0-3
0-3
1-3
0-3
3-1
1-3
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-0
3-0
3-1
0-3

A-2873
A-1025
A-1347
A-3754

A-2332
A-3642
A-1802
A-2564
A-1632
A-1677
A-1138
A-1088
A-1652
A-1939
A-1377
A-3186
A-1107
A-2616
A-1532
A-3088
A-1733
A-2192
A-1304
A-1965
A-725

A-1236

A-4448

@ LIVESTATS

BY GENIUS SPORTS
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All games
UCLA (25-6, 16-4) Utah (22-9, 14-6)
08/29/2021 at UC Davis W 3-1 A-539 08/27/2021 at Utah Valley W 3-1 A-1174
09/02/2021 at Long Beach St. W 3-0 A-2225 08/28/2021 Utah Valley W 3-0 A-1291
09/03/2021 vs Portland St. W 3-0 A-1103 09/03/2021 Cal Poly W 3-0 A-370
09/04/2021 vs Georgia Tech W 3-1 A-833 09/03/2021 San Diego W 3-1 A-617
09/09/2021 at San Diego L 2-3 A-1895 09/04/2021 Hawaii W 3-1 A-1187
09/10/2021 at San Diego St. W 3-0 A-717 09/09/2021 Weber St. W 3-0 A-1213
09/17/2021 at Butler W 3-1 A-678 09/11/2021 at Nebraska W 3-2 A-8362
09/18/2021 vs Milwaukee W 3-1 A-100 09/13/2021 at Boise St. L 1-3 A-444
*09/22/2021 Southern California W 3-1 A-6623 09/16/2021 at BYU L 0-3 A-5140
* 09/26/2021 at Stanford W 3-2 A-2564 *09/22/2021 at Washington W 3-2 A-2129
* 10/01/2021 at Washington L 2-3 A-2036 * 09/24/2021 at Colorado L 0-3 A-1236
* 10/03/2021 at Washington St. W 3-2 A-762 * 10/01/2021 Oregon St. W 3-0 A-1286
* 10/08/2021 Colorado W 3-0 A-1466 *10/03/2021 Oregon W 3-1 A-984
* 10/10/2021 Utah W 3-0 A-761 *10/08/2021 at Southern California W 3-0 A-663
* 10/15/2021 at Arizona W 3-0 A-1263 *10/10/2021 at UCLA L 0-3 A-761
* 10/17/2021 at Arizona St. L 2-3 A-1656 * 10/15/2021 at Stanford L 1-3 A-1652
*10/22/2021 Oregon W 3-0 A-2305 *10/17/2021 at California W 3-0 A-421
* 10/24/2021 Oregon St. W 3-0 A-818 *10/22/2021 Arizona St. L 1-3 A-1371
*10/29/2021 Washington St. W 3-2 A-763 *10/24/2021 Arizona W 3-0 A-1020
* 10/31/2021 Washington W 3-0 A-805 *10/29/2021 at Oregon W 3-0 A-1844
* 11/05/2021 at Utah W 3-2 A-2052 *10/31/2021 at Oregon St. W 3-1 A-488
* 11/07/2021 at Colorado W 3-0 A-1290 * 11/05/2021 UCLA L 2-3 A-2052
* 11/12/2021 at Oregon St. W 3-0 A-1237 * 11/07/2021 Southern California W 3-1 A-1205
* 11/14/2021 at Oregon L 03 A-1713 * 11/12/2021 at Arizona W 3-0 A-654
* 11/19/2021 Arizona St. W 3-0 A-1075 * 11/14/2021 at Arizona St. W 3-1 A-2467
* 11/21/2021 Arizona W 3-0 A-454 * 11/18/2021 California W 3-0 A-1144
* 11/24/2021 California W 3-0 A-888 * 11/21/2021 Stanford L 1-3 A-1965
* 11/26/2021 at Southern California L 2-3 A-3228 * 11/24/2021 Washington St. W 3-0 A-1780
12/03/2021 Fairfield W 3-0 A-1375 * 11/27/2021 Colorado W 3-1 A-2117
12/04/2021 UCF W 3-2 A-1143 12/03/2021 vs Utah Valley W 3-1 A-1100
12/09/2021 at Wisconsin L 0-3 A-6851 12/04/2021 at BYU L 1-3 A-4729

@ LIVESTATS
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All games
Washington (26-5, 17-3) Washington St. (20-12, 13-7)
08/27/2021 vs Ohio W 3-0 08/27/2021 at South Carolina L 2-3 A1475
08/28/2021 at Ohio St. L 1-3 A-1476 08/28/2021 vs Pittsburgh L 1-3
09/03/2021 at lllinois W 3-1 A-2512 09/03/2021 vs Purdue L 03 A126
09/04/2021 vs lowa W 3-1 A-144 09/04/2021 at UNLV L 1-3 A-326
09/10/2021 at Pepperdine W 3-1 A-711 09/09/2021 Long Beach St. W 3-0 A-674
09/11/2021 vs Cal Poly W 3-1 A-137 09/10/2021 UNI W 3-0 A-278
09/16/2021 Montana St. W 3-2 A-1070 09/10/2021 Gonzaga W 3-0 A-1169
09/16/2021 Fresno St. W 3-0 A-1388 09/17/2021 at UC Santa Barbara W 3-0 A-50
*09/22/2021 Utah L 2-3 A-2129 09/18/2021 vs VCU W 3-0 A-30
* 09/26/2021 at Washington St. L 23 A-1535 09/18/2021 at UC Santa Barbara W 3-1 A-275
* 10/01/2021 UCLA W 3-2 A-2036 *09/22/2021 Colorado W 3-0 A-706
* 10/03/2021 Southern California W 3-1 A-1900 * 09/26/2021 Washington W 3-2 A-1535
*10/08/2021 at Arizona W 3-1 A-1652 *10/01/2021 Southern California L 1-3 A1173
* 10/10/2021 at Arizona St. W 3-2 A-1363 *10/03/2021 UCLA L 2-3 A762
* 10/14/2021 at Oregon W 3-2 A-1401 *10/07/2021 at Arizona St. W 3-0 A-1367
* 10/17/2021 at Oregon St. W 3-0 A-675 * 10/10/2021 at Arizona W 3-0 A-997
* 10/22/2021 California W 3-1 A-1858 * 10/15/2021 at Oregon St. W 3-0 A-744
* 10/24/2021 Stanford W 3-0 A-3186 * 10/17/2021 at Oregon W 3-0 A-1123
*10/29/2021 at Southern California W 3-1 A-329 *10/22/2021 Stanford L 23 A1377
* 10/31/2021 at UCLA L 0-3 A-805 *10/24/2021 California W 3-0 A-729
* 11/05/2021 Arizona St. W 3-0 A-3026 *10/29/2021 at UCLA L 23 A763
* 11/07/2021 Arizona W 3-0 A-2068 *10/31/2021 at Southern California W 3-0 A-110
* 11/11/2021 at Stanford W 3-1 A-1733 * 11/05/2021 Arizona W 3-0 A-778
* 11/14/2021 at California W 3-0 A-649 * 11/07/2021 Arizona St. W 3-2 A-824
* 11/19/2021 Oregon St. W 3-0 A-1984 * 11/12/2021 at California W 3-0 A-427
* 11/21/2021 Oregon W 3-0 A-2570 * 11/13/2021 at Stanford L 1-3 A2192
* 11/24/2021 at Colorado W 3-1 A-1093 * 11/18/2021 Oregon W 3-2 A-747
* 11/27/2021 Washington St. W 3-1 A-4079 * 11/21/2021 Oregon St. W 3-0 A-857
12/03/2021 Brown W 3-0 A-2973 * 11/24/2021 at Utah L 0-3 A-1780
12/04/2021 Hawaii W 3-0 A-3322 * 11/27/2021 at Washington L 1-3 A-4079
12/09/2021 at Texas L 2-3 A-4488 12/02/2021 vs Northern Colo. W 3-0 A-603
12/03/2021 at Baylor L 0-3 A-1078

@ LIVESTATS
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